
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Platte County High School (A) 11:11.51 10

2 Smithville High School (A) 12:01.28 8

3 Kearney High School (A) 12:08.81 6

4 Plattsburg High School (A) 12:45.56 4

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Platte County High School (A) 9:19.49 10

2 Kearney High School (A) 10:03.61 8

3 Winnetonka High School (A) 10:49.86 6

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MYERS, Liberty William Chrisman 18.45  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SOWERS, Teagan Plattsburg High Sc 18.53  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MATSUKAVICH, Loralie Plattsburg High Sc 19.18  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 DELAPIEDRA, Megan Smithville High Sc 19.40  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 SAVELUC, Cloey Platte County High 19.85  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 CLANCY, Kirsten Smithville High Sc 20.29  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 CHLEBORAD, Veyda-Zarin Platte County High 20.36  (NW) 1(1)

8 WALTERS, Jordan William Chrisman 20.44  (NW) 2(7)

9 GRAY, Olivia Platte County High 21.16  (NW) 2(8)

10 WENDEL, Ava Plattsburg High Sc 21.96  (NW) 1(2)

11 BEARD, Allison Smithville High Sc 23.98  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHLEBORAD, Veyda-Zarin Platte County High 20.36

2 WENDEL, Ava Plattsburg High Sc 21.96

3 BEARD, Allison Smithville High Sc 23.98

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MYERS, Liberty William Chrisman 18.45

2 SOWERS, Teagan Plattsburg High Sc 18.53

3 MATSUKAVICH, Loralie Plattsburg High Sc 19.18

4 DELAPIEDRA, Megan Smithville High Sc 19.40

5 SAVELUC, Cloey Platte County High 19.85

6 CLANCY, Kirsten Smithville High Sc 20.29

7 WALTERS, Jordan William Chrisman 20.44

8 GRAY, Olivia Platte County High 21.16

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MUNOZ, Angel Platte County High 18.24 10

2 CROOKS, Liam Winnetonka High 18.86 8

3 KIMBRO JR, Gerrin William Chrisman 18.92 6

4 LARSON, Ethan Platte County High 19.57 4

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

5 WOOLSEY, Jackson Platte County High 20.56 2

6 STEVENSON, Tieler William Chrisman 22.34 1

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CALBERT, Jada Winnetonka High 13.45  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 SCHMITTEN, Sophie Plattsburg High Sc 13.68  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 PAYNE, Sofia Kearney High Sch 13.90  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 WOODRUFF, Camila William Chrisman 14.04  (NW) 3(1) 4

5 CAMPBELL, Kenlie Kearney High Sch 14.06  (NW) 4(4) 2

6 WAGNER, Maggie Platte County High 14.16  (NW) 3(2) 1

7 ABBOTT, Ellie Smithville High Sc 14.25  (NW) 4(5)

8 HADLEY, Sophia Plattsburg High Sc 14.34  (NW) 3(3)

9 NELSON, Lilly Plattsburg High Sc 14.37  (NW) 2(1)

10 ESSEX, John'Neice Winnetonka High 14.39  (NW) 4(6)

11 MAYCOCK, Makennah William Chrisman 14.53  (NW) 3(4)

12 TRAN, Lan-An Winnetonka High 14.73  (NW) 3(5)

13 MOLTBIA, Ji'Ryia William Chrisman 14.79  (NW) 3(6)

14 PRINCE, Jaida Winnetonka High 14.92  (NW) 4(7)

15 GRAY, Olivia Platte County High 15.15  (NW) 3(7)

16 CALLAHAN, Shelby Smithville High Sc 15.18  (NW) 2(2)

17 JAMES, Nyla William Chrisman 15.26  (NW) 3(8)

18 LOVE, Kenzy Plattsburg High Sc 15.39  (NW) 1(1)

19 MACEK, Katie Smithville High Sc 15.43  (NW) 1(2)

20 ROUK, Alexie Platte County High 16.47  (NW) 2(3)

21 BATYE, Nikki Kearney High Sch 16.52  (NW) 4(8)

22 NGUYEN, BaoTrinh Platte County High 16.79  (NW) 1(3)

23 HARRIS, Myah Platte County High 17.08  (NW) 1(4)

24 MORILLAS GARCIA, Maria Platte County High 17.17  (NW) 2(4)

25 GEORGE, Jacey Smithville High Sc 25.11  (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOVE, Kenzy Plattsburg High Sc 15.39

2 MACEK, Katie Smithville High Sc 15.43

3 NGUYEN, BaoTrinh Platte County High 16.79

4 HARRIS, Myah Platte County High 17.08

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 NELSON, Lilly Plattsburg High Sc 14.37

2 CALLAHAN, Shelby Smithville High Sc 15.18

3 ROUK, Alexie Platte County High 16.47

4 MORILLAS GARCIA, Maria Platte County High 17.17

5 GEORGE, Jacey Smithville High Sc 25.11

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOODRUFF, Camila William Chrisman 14.04
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#5 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 WAGNER, Maggie Platte County High 14.16

3 HADLEY, Sophia Plattsburg High Sc 14.34

4 MAYCOCK, Makennah William Chrisman 14.53

5 TRAN, Lan-An Winnetonka High 14.73

6 MOLTBIA, Ji'Ryia William Chrisman 14.79

7 GRAY, Olivia Platte County High 15.15

8 JAMES, Nyla William Chrisman 15.26

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CALBERT, Jada Winnetonka High 13.45

2 SCHMITTEN, Sophie Plattsburg High Sc 13.68

3 PAYNE, Sofia Kearney High Sch 13.90

4 CAMPBELL, Kenlie Kearney High Sch 14.06

5 ABBOTT, Ellie Smithville High Sc 14.25

6 ESSEX, John'Neice Winnetonka High 14.39

7 PRINCE, Jaida Winnetonka High 14.92

8 BATYE, Nikki Kearney High Sch 16.52

#6 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOYLE, Gavin Plattsburg High Sc 11.54  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 AKANDE, Adeboye Platte County High 11.60  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 BINGHAM, Donte Plattsburg High Sc 11.61  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 ROBINSON III, Ray Winnetonka High 11.64  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 KEREK, Kent Winnetonka High 11.64  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 CHRISTOPHER, Ty Platte County High 11.75  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 DIBENEDETTO, Sal Kearney High Sch 11.96  (NW) 3(7)

8 LARK, Korey William Chrisman 12.05  (NW) 2(1)

9 HUDSON, Jayzon William Chrisman 12.08  (NW) 3(8)

10 OMOIKE, Noah Platte County High 12.09  (NW) 2(2)

11 ARELLANO, Aidan Kearney High Sch 12.10  (NW) 2(3)

12 PARRISH, Ethan William Chrisman 12.34  (NW) 2(4)

13 SALMONSON, Reid Kearney High Sch 12.48  (NW) 2(5)

14 AKINS, KaMahri Winnetonka High 12.55  (NW) 2(6)

15 SIMMS, Elyjah William Chrisman 12.85  (NW) 2(7)

16 MANNING, Anttoine Winnetonka High 12.86  (NW) 2(8)

17 KNIGHT, Mason Smithville High Sc 13.47  (NW) 1(1)

18 CAMPBELL, Gaven Platte County High 14.91  (NW) 1(2)

19 HITCHCOCK, Chase Platte County High 17.63  (NW) 1(3)

20 BRYANT, Tucker Platte County High 28.45  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KNIGHT, Mason Smithville High Sc 13.47

2 CAMPBELL, Gaven Platte County High 14.91

3 HITCHCOCK, Chase Platte County High 17.63

4 BRYANT, Tucker Platte County High 28.45

#6 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LARK, Korey William Chrisman 12.05

2 OMOIKE, Noah Platte County High 12.09

3 ARELLANO, Aidan Kearney High Sch 12.10

4 PARRISH, Ethan William Chrisman 12.34

5 SALMONSON, Reid Kearney High Sch 12.48

6 AKINS, KaMahri Winnetonka High 12.55

7 SIMMS, Elyjah William Chrisman 12.85

8 MANNING, Anttoine Winnetonka High 12.86

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOYLE, Gavin Plattsburg High Sc 11.54

2 AKANDE, Adeboye Platte County High 11.60

3 BINGHAM, Donte Plattsburg High Sc 11.61

4 ROBINSON III, Ray Winnetonka High 11.64

5 KEREK, Kent Winnetonka High 11.64

6 CHRISTOPHER, Ty Platte County High 11.75

7 DIBENEDETTO, Sal Kearney High Sch 11.96

8 HUDSON, Jayzon William Chrisman 12.08

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Plattsburg High School (A) 1:51.74 10

2 Kearney High School (A) 1:57.49 8

3 Platte County High School (A) 2:00.54 6

4 Plattsburg High School (B) 2:01.68 4

5 William Chrisman High School (A) 2:07.31 2

6 Smithville High School (A) 2:07.36 1

#10 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Plattsburg High School (A) 1:36.44 10

2 Kearney High School (A) 1:37.70 8

3 Platte County High School (A) 1:39.52 6

4 William Chrisman High School (A) 1:40.08 4

5 Plattsburg High School (B) 1:45.55 2

6 Platte County High School (B) 1:47.35 1

#11 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BURNAM, Daisy Kearney High Sch 5:56.83 10

2 HOGGATT, Kylie Smithville High Sc 6:08.14 8

3 MARTINEZ, Meredith Platte County High 6:25.38 6

4 TEUFEL, Indigo Platte County High 6:28.54 4

5 YURKO, Alexandria Platte County High 6:44.32 2

6 NIELSEN, Alexis Platte County High 6:59.08 1

7 CURTIS, Caitlyn Plattsburg High Sc 7:04.52

8 LUNDHOLM, Elise Platte County High 7:06.38
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#11 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
9 BOSLEY, Annalisa Smithville High Sc 7:25.58

10 CANDILLO, Madison William Chrisman 7:37.57

11 PEACOCK, Payton Kearney High Sch 7:49.65

12 SCHAFER, Trina William Chrisman 7:59.63

13 FLEMING, Addison Platte County High 8:18.74

RASMUSSEN, Reese Winnetonka High DNS

FINLEY, Hala Plattsburg High Sc DNS

#12 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUSSELL, Chandler Smithville High Sc 4:57.10 10

2 THOMAS, Seth Kearney High Sch 5:12.30 8

3 SMITH, Ethan Platte County High 5:13.56 6

4 THROM, Logan Smithville High Sc 5:26.82 4

5 SMITH, Levi William Chrisman 5:39.88 2

6 DESJARDIN, Randy Platte County High 5:44.34 1

7 BRAKE, Hunter Platte County High 5:57.42

8 INMAN, Lukas Winnetonka High 5:58.25

9 ETHEN, Connor Kearney High Sch 6:08.90

10 JAMES, Taylor Kearney High Sch 6:14.99

11 KASER, Tyler Platte County High 6:22.68

12 HAUSHAHN, Logan Winnetonka High 6:26.74

13 WILLIAMS, Robert Platte County High 6:35.36

14 ABDIKARIM, Abdikarim Platte County High 7:06.94

#14 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Platte County High School (A) 55.16 10

2 Plattsburg High School (A) 55.19 8

3 William Chrisman High School (A) 55.82 6

4 Kearney High School (A) 56.28 4

5 Plattsburg High School (B) 57.88 2

6 Smithville High School (A) 58.46 1

7 Platte County High School (B) 59.44

William Chrisman High School (B) DNS

#16 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Plattsburg High School (A) 44.89 10

2 Kearney High School (A) 47.10 8

3 Platte County High School (A) 47.12 6

4 Smithville High School (A) 47.93 4

5 Platte County High School (B) 49.12 2

6 Plattsburg High School (B) 50.83 1

William Chrisman High School (A) DQ

#17 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOWARD, Letecia Plattsburg High Sc 1:06.04 3(1) 10

2 BRUNNER, Katherine Platte County High 1:08.58 2(1) 8

3 SCHWAB, Haylee Smithville High Sc 1:08.72 2(2) 6

4 NELSON, Alice Plattsburg High Sc 1:08.77 3(2) 4

5 ROONEY, Lexa Kearney High Sch 1:08.87 2(3) 2

6 ESCHLIMAN, Serenity Platte County High 1:09.70 3(3) 1

7 WILLIAMS, Patience Winnetonka High 1:13.19 1(1)

8 HUDSON, Keira Platte County High 1:15.98 2(4)

9 WALTERS, Jordan William Chrisman 1:16.01 2(5)

10 GABRIEL, Iyana William Chrisman 1:17.70 1(2)

11 WEHMEYER, Kaylee Plattsburg High Sc 1:17.88 3(4)

12 CALLAHAN, Shelby Smithville High Sc 1:18.32 1(3)

13 STEGALL, Brylee Kearney High Sch 1:20.81 2(6)

14 MACEK, Katie Smithville High Sc 1:25.85 1(4)

PATRICIO, Abigail William Chrisman DNS 1

RIGGS, Karlee Platte County High DNS 3

THRASHER, Evie Platte County High DNS 3

PARKER, Lanicia Winnetonka High DNS 3

CANTU, Emmariah Winnetonka High DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WILLIAMS, Patience Winnetonka High 1:13.19

2 GABRIEL, Iyana William Chrisman 1:17.70

3 CALLAHAN, Shelby Smithville High Sc 1:18.32

4 MACEK, Katie Smithville High Sc 1:25.85

PATRICIO, Abigail William Chrisman DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 BRUNNER, Katherine Platte County High 1:08.58

2 SCHWAB, Haylee Smithville High Sc 1:08.72

3 ROONEY, Lexa Kearney High Sch 1:08.87

4 HUDSON, Keira Platte County High 1:15.98

5 WALTERS, Jordan William Chrisman 1:16.01

6 STEGALL, Brylee Kearney High Sch 1:20.81

Section 3 of 3

1 HOWARD, Letecia Plattsburg High Sc 1:06.04

2 NELSON, Alice Plattsburg High Sc 1:08.77

3 ESCHLIMAN, Serenity Platte County High 1:09.70

4 WEHMEYER, Kaylee Plattsburg High Sc 1:17.88

RIGGS, Karlee Platte County High DNS

THRASHER, Evie Platte County High DNS

PARKER, Lanicia Winnetonka High DNS

CANTU, Emmariah Winnetonka High DNS
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#18 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ARELLANO, Aidan Kearney High Sch 55.84 3(1) 10

2 STEVENS, Caleb Kearney High Sch 56.45 3(2) 8

3 HARRIS, Isaiah William Chrisman 56.57 3(3) 6

4 STEVENSON, Tieler William Chrisman 56.62 3(4) 4

5 TUCKING, Kale Kearney High Sch 56.87 3(5) 2

6 CROOKS, Liam Winnetonka High 59.48 1(1) 1

7 TILLOTSON, Damond Platte County High 59.99 3(6)

8 ALYASSERI, Haidar Platte County High 1:00.03 1(2)

9 HALL, Samuel Platte County High 1:00.18 1(3)

10 TAYLOR, Cedric William Chrisman 1:00.58 3(7)

11 HOWARD, Isaia Plattsburg High Sc 1:01.46 3(8)

12 JONES, Daniel Winnetonka High 1:01.53 2(1)

13 NURKOWSKI, Marcus Winnetonka High 1:01.85 1(4)

14 TILAHUN, Nahome Platte County High 1:02.84 2(2)

15 KNIGHT, Mason Smithville High Sc 1:02.84 2(3)

16 HOUSE, Tristyn Platte County High 1:07.43 2(4)

MCNEW, Daniel Plattsburg High Sc DNS 2

ASSEL, Aiden Platte County High DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 CROOKS, Liam Winnetonka High 59.48

2 ALYASSERI, Haidar Platte County High 1:00.03

3 HALL, Samuel Platte County High 1:00.18

4 NURKOWSKI, Marcus Winnetonka High 1:01.85

Section 2 of 3

1 JONES, Daniel Winnetonka High 1:01.53

2 TILAHUN, Nahome Platte County High 1:02.84

3 KNIGHT, Mason Smithville High Sc 1:02.84

4 HOUSE, Tristyn Platte County High 1:07.43

MCNEW, Daniel Plattsburg High Sc DNS

ASSEL, Aiden Platte County High DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 ARELLANO, Aidan Kearney High Sch 55.84

2 STEVENS, Caleb Kearney High Sch 56.45

3 HARRIS, Isaiah William Chrisman 56.57

4 STEVENSON, Tieler William Chrisman 56.62

5 TUCKING, Kale Kearney High Sch 56.87

6 TILLOTSON, Damond Platte County High 59.99

7 TAYLOR, Cedric William Chrisman 1:00.58

8 HOWARD, Isaia Plattsburg High Sc 1:01.46

#19 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SCHMITTEN, Sophie Plattsburg High Sc 50.48 2(1) 10

2 GUSTAFSON, Drew Kearney High Sch 52.05 2(2) 8

#19 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 MATSUKAVICH, Loralie Plattsburg High Sc 54.28 2(3) 6

4 TATE, Ellyssa Winnetonka High 55.37 2(4) 4

5 SAVELUC, Cloey Platte County High 55.58 2(5) 2

6 CLANCY, Kirsten Smithville High Sc 56.14 2(6) 1

7 EDWARDS, Rielle Smithville High Sc 59.66 2(7)

8 SOWERS, Teagan Plattsburg High Sc 1:02.64 2(8)

CHLEBORAD, Veyda-Zarin Platte County High DNS 1

GRAY, Olivia Platte County High DNS 1

ZIMMERMAN, Raegan Smithville High Sc DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

CHLEBORAD, Veyda-Zarin Platte County High DNS

GRAY, Olivia Platte County High DNS

ZIMMERMAN, Raegan Smithville High Sc DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SCHMITTEN, Sophie Plattsburg High Sc 50.48

2 GUSTAFSON, Drew Kearney High Sch 52.05

3 MATSUKAVICH, Loralie Plattsburg High Sc 54.28

4 TATE, Ellyssa Winnetonka High 55.37

5 SAVELUC, Cloey Platte County High 55.58

6 CLANCY, Kirsten Smithville High Sc 56.14

7 EDWARDS, Rielle Smithville High Sc 59.66

8 SOWERS, Teagan Plattsburg High Sc 1:02.64

#20 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WAY, Samuel Kearney High Sch 43.81 1(1) 10

2 WOOLSEY, Jackson Platte County High 47.38 2(1) 8

3 MATHURIN, Jaden Platte County High 47.75 2(2) 6

4 GONZALEZ, Dahel Platte County High 48.60 2(3) 4

5 WARDLOW, Mason William Chrisman 51.08 2(4) 2

6 BASKERVILLE, Carlos Platte County High 51.45 2(5) 1

RIDDLE, Dalton Smithville High Sc DNS 1

KIMBRO JR, Gerrin William Chrisman DNS 2

TREVINO, Cade Plattsburg High Sc DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WAY, Samuel Kearney High Sch 43.81

RIDDLE, Dalton Smithville High Sc DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 WOOLSEY, Jackson Platte County High 47.38

2 MATHURIN, Jaden Platte County High 47.75

3 GONZALEZ, Dahel Platte County High 48.60

4 WARDLOW, Mason William Chrisman 51.08
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#20 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 BASKERVILLE, Carlos Platte County High 51.45

KIMBRO JR, Gerrin William Chrisman DNS

TREVINO, Cade Plattsburg High Sc DNS

#21 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 THOMPSON, Alexis Winnetonka High 2:46.01 10

2 REED, Emma Platte County High 2:53.44 8

3 YURKO, Alexandria Platte County High 3:01.40 6

4 LARSON, Lilly Platte County High 3:17.90 4

5 BAKER, Aubrey Kearney High Sch 3:19.39 2

6 CHAPMAN, Torey Kearney High Sch 3:24.89 1

7 PERRIN, Crystal William Chrisman 3:38.51

8 WEAVERS, Brynnelynne Plattsburg High Sc 3:42.70

COOPER, Lanee William Chrisman DNS

HITE, Emma William Chrisman DNS

FINLEY, Hala Plattsburg High Sc DNS

MEINKE, Lexi Platte County High DNS

#22 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LEWIS, Cayden Winnetonka High 2:20.68 10

2 GRIFFITH, Milo Kearney High Sch 2:24.19 8

3 MALTER, Judd Smithville High Sc 2:27.49 6

4 DAVIS, Graham Kearney High Sch 2:30.72 4

5 MCCALL, Zackary Platte County High 2:31.63 2

6 MICHELL, Simon William Chrisman 2:33.19 1

7 PITMAN, Beau Smithville High Sc 2:35.53

8 ABDIKADIR, Shakar Winnetonka High 2:39.13

9 SHONIBER, Jaden Plattsburg High Sc 2:39.74

10 BILLINGSLEY, Benson Kearney High Sch 2:42.09

11 JAFFAL, Hamzah Winnetonka High 2:48.64

12 JONES, River Plattsburg High Sc 2:51.50

LARSON, Drake Platte County High DNS

HOUSE, Tristyn Platte County High DNS

#23 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIS, Margarete Platte County High 28.53  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 SARPONG, Vanessa Platte County High 28.84  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 PARRA, Isabella Plattsburg High Sc 29.20  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 GREGORY, Tatum Kearney High Sch 29.51  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 ZINECKER, Josefine Plattsburg High Sc 29.72  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 MASTERS, Josie Kearney High Sch 29.79  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 PAAHLAR, Brook Kearney High Sch 30.33  (NW) 2(2)

8 ABBOTT, Ellie Smithville High Sc 30.63  (NW) 1(3)

9 SHELBY, Kayana William Chrisman 31.06  (NW) 3(4)

#23 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 NELSON, Lilly Plattsburg High Sc 31.40  (NW) 2(3)

11 FORD, Addison Smithville High Sc 31.71  (NW) 2(4)

12 AUPIU, Siliaga William Chrisman 32.57  (NW) 2(5)

13 SWENSON, Emma Smithville High Sc 32.60  (NW) 2(6)

14 SHELBY, Kahlia William Chrisman 33.22  (NW) 2(7)

ROUK, Alexie Platte County High DNS  (NW) 1

KOLNYANG, Akur Platte County High DNS  (NW) 2

ELLIOTT, Amiya Platte County High DNS  (NW) 3

CALBERT, Jada Winnetonka High DNS  (NW) 3

PARKER, Lanicia Winnetonka High DNS  (NW) 3

THRASHER, Evie Platte County High DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZINECKER, Josefine Plattsburg High Sc 29.72

2 MASTERS, Josie Kearney High Sch 29.79

3 ABBOTT, Ellie Smithville High Sc 30.63

ROUK, Alexie Platte County High DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GREGORY, Tatum Kearney High Sch 29.51

2 PAAHLAR, Brook Kearney High Sch 30.33

3 NELSON, Lilly Plattsburg High Sc 31.40

4 FORD, Addison Smithville High Sc 31.71

5 AUPIU, Siliaga William Chrisman 32.57

6 SWENSON, Emma Smithville High Sc 32.60

7 SHELBY, Kahlia William Chrisman 33.22

KOLNYANG, Akur Platte County High DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, Margarete Platte County High 28.53

2 SARPONG, Vanessa Platte County High 28.84

3 PARRA, Isabella Plattsburg High Sc 29.20

4 SHELBY, Kayana William Chrisman 31.06

ELLIOTT, Amiya Platte County High DNS

CALBERT, Jada Winnetonka High DNS

PARKER, Lanicia Winnetonka High DNS

THRASHER, Evie Platte County High DNS

#24 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KEREK, Kent Winnetonka High 23.06  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 MARSH, Joseph Winnetonka High 23.63  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 BOYLE, Gavin Plattsburg High Sc 23.79  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 AKANDE, Adeboye Platte County High 24.08  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 OMOIKE, Noah Platte County High 24.67  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 KRAHN, Avery Smithville High Sc 24.74  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 JUVET, Jaxon Kearney High Sch 24.76  (NW) 3(5)
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#24 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 BEST, Hudson Kearney High Sch 24.85  (NW) 2(2)

9 MEDLIN, Dennis Smithville High Sc 24.91  (NW) 1(2)

10 EMMONS, Corbin Kearney High Sch 25.15  (NW) 2(3)

11 GARCIA, Marquez Platte County High 25.94  (NW) 1(3)

12 SUMMERS, Westin Platte County High 26.47  (NW) 2(4)

13 TAYLOR, Cedric William Chrisman 26.75  (NW) 2(5)

14 AVILES, Jacob Smithville High Sc 26.87  (NW) 1(4)

15 MCNEW, Daniel Plattsburg High Sc 32.07  (NW) 1(5)

16 SAUS, Bryan Platte County High 32.22  (NW) 2(6)

17 WAHIDI, Ahmad Platte County High 33.92  (NW) 2(7)

ROBINSON III, Ray Winnetonka High DNS  (NW) 3

LARK, Korey William Chrisman DNS  (NW) 3

SIMMS, Elyjah William Chrisman DNS  (NW) 2

DAVIS, Wyatt Plattsburg High Sc DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARSH, Joseph Winnetonka High 23.63

2 MEDLIN, Dennis Smithville High Sc 24.91

3 GARCIA, Marquez Platte County High 25.94

4 AVILES, Jacob Smithville High Sc 26.87

5 MCNEW, Daniel Plattsburg High Sc 32.07

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KRAHN, Avery Smithville High Sc 24.74

2 BEST, Hudson Kearney High Sch 24.85

3 EMMONS, Corbin Kearney High Sch 25.15

4 SUMMERS, Westin Platte County High 26.47

5 TAYLOR, Cedric William Chrisman 26.75

6 SAUS, Bryan Platte County High 32.22

7 WAHIDI, Ahmad Platte County High 33.92

SIMMS, Elyjah William Chrisman DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KEREK, Kent Winnetonka High 23.06

2 BOYLE, Gavin Plattsburg High Sc 23.79

3 AKANDE, Adeboye Platte County High 24.08

4 OMOIKE, Noah Platte County High 24.67

5 JUVET, Jaxon Kearney High Sch 24.76

ROBINSON III, Ray Winnetonka High DNS

LARK, Korey William Chrisman DNS

DAVIS, Wyatt Plattsburg High Sc DNS

#25 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 EASTON, Chloe Smithville High Sc 15:41.26 10

CURTIS, Caitlyn Plattsburg High Sc DNS

#26 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUSSELL, Chandler Smithville High Sc 11:19.20 10

2 SMITH, Ethan Platte County High 12:19.74 8

3 SHROYER, Jack Platte County High 12:24.09 6

4 BRAKE, Hunter Platte County High 13:07.99 4

5 DESJARDIN, Randy Platte County High 13:22.16 2

6 JAMES, Taylor Kearney High Sch 13:32.24 1

7 MACK, James Kearney High Sch 13:38.77

#27 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kearney High School (A) 4:52.13 10

2 Smithville High School (A) 5:09.49 8

3 William Chrisman High School (A) 5:10.01 6

Plattsburg High School (A) DNS

#28 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kearney High School (A) 3:48.68 10

2 Platte County High School (A) 3:51.63 8

3 Smithville High School (A) 4:08.95 6

4 Plattsburg High School (A) 4:16.64 4

#29 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WAY, Samuel Kearney High Sch 1.77m 10

2 WYATT, John Winnetonka High 1.72m 8

3 THORNTON, Jackson Platte County High 1.72m 6

4 HOWARD, Isaia Plattsburg High Sc 1.67m 4

5 MASON, Alijah Smithville High Sc 1.67m 2

6 STARK, Chase Smithville High Sc 1.67m 1

7 TYSON, Andrew Platte County High 1.67m

8 GARRISON, Darius Winnetonka High 1.62m

9 ALYASSERI, Haidar Platte County High 1.57m

9 GREGORY, Dareon Plattsburg High Sc 1.57m

11 MALLONEE, Braeden Kearney High Sch 1.52m

11 BIGANIRO, Dany Platte County High 1.52m

11 SULLIVAN, Theurmon Winnetonka High 1.52m

11 LARSON, Ethan Platte County High 1.52m

DUKES, Chris Platte County High NH

#30 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOWARD, Letecia Plattsburg High Sc 1.42m 10

2 HOSTIKKA, Cassidy Platte County High 1.42m 8

3 SAVELUC, Cloey Platte County High 1.42m 6

4 MASTERS, Josie Kearney High Sch 1.37m 4

5 WENDEL, Ava Plattsburg High Sc 1.37m 2
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#30 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
6 DAVIS, Margarete Platte County High 1.37m 1

7 LARAMORE-YANEZ, Brayden Plattsburg High Sc 1.32m

8 DOETSCH, Lana Smithville High Sc 1.27m

9 GUSTAFSON, Drew Kearney High Sch 1.27m

10 RESLER, Kayla Kearney High Sch 1.27m

MILLER, Kylyn Platte County High NH

LOCKHART, Lilly Platte County High NH

CLOWSER, Brianna Platte County High NH

#31 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Finn Platte County High 3.05m 10

2 PESTANO, Shawn Smithville High Sc 2.90m 8

3 SEYMOUR, Isaiah Platte County High 2.59m 6

4 ALLEN, Luke Smithville High Sc 2.59m 4

5 MCLALLEN, Caden Plattsburg High Sc 2.28m 2

6 SMITH, Dylan Platte County High 2.13m 1

7 STEFFEL, Landon Platte County High 2.13m

8 HILL, Brody Plattsburg High Sc 1.82m

IMAN, Trenton Platte County High NH

#32 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 POCOCK, Isabelle William Chrisman 2.43m 10

2 ELLIOT, Allyson Plattsburg High Sc 2.43m 8

3 FRIDDELL, Karrington Platte County High 2.13m 6

4 HITE, Audrey William Chrisman 1.98m 4

5 WEAVERS, Brynnelynne Plattsburg High Sc 1.98m 2

6 PERRIN, Crystal William Chrisman 1.98m 1

7 COX, Eva Kearney High Sch 1.98m

8 DEPRENGER, Stella Kearney High Sch 1.82m

9 COOK, Peyton Platte County High 1.67m

10 ELLIOTT, Amiya Platte County High 1.52m

MCDOWELL, Raina Platte County High NH

JAFFE, Sophia Platte County High NH

WAGNER, Maggie Platte County High DNS

#33 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DESAUGUSTE, Jims-Matthias Winnetonka High 5.58m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 PHIPPS, Holden Kearney High Sch 5.34m  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 DUKES, Chris Platte County High 5.24m  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 CARTER, Damien Kearney High Sch 5.18m  (NW) 2(2) 3

4 LOPER, Daniel Smithville High Sc 5.18m  (NW) 2(2) 3

6 SCHWAB, Parker Smithville High Sc 5.15m  (NW) 2(4) 1

7 AVILES, Jacob Smithville High Sc 5.02m  (NW) 1(3)

8 JACOBS, Devon Winnetonka High 4.96m  (NW) 2(5)

#33 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 HEIN, Jacob Platte County High 4.95m  (NW) 2(6)

10 WARDLOW, Mason William Chrisman 4.89m  (NW) 1(4)

11 ROTHWELL, Kaeden Kearney High Sch 4.81m  (NW) 1(5)

12 LAWSON, Thomas Platte County High 4.59m  (NW) 2(7)

13 MCKELVEY, Zachary Plattsburg High Sc 4.56m  (NW) 1(6)

14 STINSON, Brandon William Chrisman 4.38m  (NW) 1(7)

15 TILAHUN, Nahome Platte County High 3.51m  (NW) 1(8)

16 TAYLOR ENGLAND, Devin Winnetonka High 3.20m  (NW) 1(9)

CASTORENA, Stafan William Chrisman DNS  (NW) 2

ALYASSERI, Haidar Platte County High DNS  (NW) 2

BOYLE, Gavin Plattsburg High Sc DNS  (NW) 1

LARSON, Ethan Platte County High DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PHIPPS, Holden Kearney High Sch 5.34m  (NW)

2 DUKES, Chris Platte County High 5.24m  (NW)

3 AVILES, Jacob Smithville High Sc 5.02m  (NW)

4 WARDLOW, Mason William Chrisman 4.89m  (NW)

5 ROTHWELL, Kaeden Kearney High Sch 4.81m  (NW)

6 MCKELVEY, Zachary Plattsburg High Sc 4.56m  (NW)

7 STINSON, Brandon William Chrisman 4.38m  (NW)

8 TILAHUN, Nahome Platte County High 3.51m  (NW)

9 TAYLOR ENGLAND, Devin Winnetonka High 3.20m  (NW)

BOYLE, Gavin Plattsburg High Sc DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 DESAUGUSTE, Jims-Matthias Winnetonka High 5.58m  (NW)

2 CARTER, Damien Kearney High Sch 5.18m  (NW)

2 LOPER, Daniel Smithville High Sc 5.18m  (NW)

4 SCHWAB, Parker Smithville High Sc 5.15m  (NW)

5 JACOBS, Devon Winnetonka High 4.96m  (NW)

6 HEIN, Jacob Platte County High 4.95m  (NW)

7 LAWSON, Thomas Platte County High 4.59m  (NW)

CASTORENA, Stafan William Chrisman DNS  (NW)

ALYASSERI, Haidar Platte County High DNS  (NW)

LARSON, Ethan Platte County High DNS  (NW)

#34 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TRAN, Lan-An Winnetonka High 4.59m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 RIGGS, Karlee Platte County High 4.46m  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 KASSEN, Stella Platte County High 4.27m  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 RESLER, Kayla Kearney High Sch 4.23m  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 WILLIAMS, Patience Winnetonka High 4.13m  (NW) 1(1) 1.5

5 HOSTIKKA, Cassidy Platte County High 4.13m  (NW) 2(5) 1.5

7 WOODRUFF, Camila William Chrisman 4.10m  (NW) 1(2)
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#34 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 WILLIAMS, Rayna Smithville High Sc 4.10m  (NW) 2(6)

9 LARAMORE-YANEZ, Brayden Plattsburg High Sc 4.02m  (NW) 2(7)

10 MAYCOCK, Makennah William Chrisman 4.01m  (NW) 1(3)

11 HUDSON, Keira Platte County High 3.98m  (NW) 1(4)

12 STEGGALL, Shay Plattsburg High Sc 3.92m  (NW) 2(8)

13 SHERIDAN, Ava Smithville High Sc 3.59m  (NW) 1(5)

14 MOLTBIA, Ji'Ryia William Chrisman 3.56m  (NW) 1(6)

15 LOCKHART, Lilly Platte County High 3.50m  (NW) 1(7)

16 IRIZARRY, Penelope Plattsburg High Sc 3.49m  (NW) 1(8)

17 CLOWSER, Brianna Platte County High 3.34m  (NW) 1(9)

18 CALIVERE, Shyla William Chrisman 2.89m  (NW) 1(10)

19 CHEEK, Brooklyn Kearney High Sch 2.75m  (NW) 1(11)

CAMPBELL, Kenlie Kearney High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

GEORGE, Jacey Smithville High Sc DNS  (NW) 2

PINA, Layla Winnetonka High DNS  (NW) 2

PARKER, Lanicia Winnetonka High DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Patience Winnetonka High 4.13m  (NW)

2 WOODRUFF, Camila William Chrisman 4.10m  (NW)

3 MAYCOCK, Makennah William Chrisman 4.01m  (NW)

4 HUDSON, Keira Platte County High 3.98m  (NW)

5 SHERIDAN, Ava Smithville High Sc 3.59m  (NW)

6 MOLTBIA, Ji'Ryia William Chrisman 3.56m  (NW)

7 LOCKHART, Lilly Platte County High 3.50m  (NW)

8 IRIZARRY, Penelope Plattsburg High Sc 3.49m  (NW)

9 CLOWSER, Brianna Platte County High 3.34m  (NW)

10 CALIVERE, Shyla William Chrisman 2.89m  (NW)

11 CHEEK, Brooklyn Kearney High Sch 2.75m  (NW)

CAMPBELL, Kenlie Kearney High Sch DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 TRAN, Lan-An Winnetonka High 4.59m  (NW)

2 RIGGS, Karlee Platte County High 4.46m  (NW)

3 KASSEN, Stella Platte County High 4.27m  (NW)

4 RESLER, Kayla Kearney High Sch 4.23m  (NW)

5 HOSTIKKA, Cassidy Platte County High 4.13m  (NW)

6 WILLIAMS, Rayna Smithville High Sc 4.10m  (NW)

7 LARAMORE-YANEZ, Brayden Plattsburg High Sc 4.02m  (NW)

8 STEGGALL, Shay Plattsburg High Sc 3.92m  (NW)

GEORGE, Jacey Smithville High Sc DNS  (NW)

PINA, Layla Winnetonka High DNS  (NW)

PARKER, Lanicia Winnetonka High DNS  (NW)

#35 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DESAUGUSTE, Jims-Matthias Winnetonka High 11.93m  (NW) 10

2 MALLONEE, Braeden Kearney High Sch 11.14m  (NW) 8

3 TYSON, Andrew Platte County High 10.68m  (NW) 6

4 LAWSON, Thomas Platte County High 10.62m  (NW) 3

4 SCHWAB, Parker Smithville High Sc 10.62m  (NW) 3

6 MALTER, Judd Smithville High Sc 10.46m  (NW) 1

7 AVILES, Jacob Smithville High Sc 10.22m  (NW)

8 MATHURIN, Jaden Platte County High 10.20m  (NW)

9 WARDLOW, Mason William Chrisman 9.63m  (NW)

10 FOSTER, Gavin Platte County High 8.65m  (NW)

11 BELL, Roman Kearney High Sch 7.93m  (NW)

OMOIKE, Noah Platte County High DNS  (NW)

#36 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PARRA, Isabella Plattsburg High Sc 9.61m  (NW) 10

2 RIGGS, Karlee Platte County High 9.39m  (NW) 8

3 KASSEN, Stella Platte County High 9.23m  (NW) 6

4 TRAN, Lan-An Winnetonka High 9.10m  (NW) 4

5 WILLIAMS, Rayna Smithville High Sc 9.00m  (NW) 2

6 WILLIAMS, Patience Winnetonka High 8.82m  (NW) 1

7 STEGGALL, Shay Plattsburg High Sc 8.38m  (NW)

8 BRUNNER, Katherine Platte County High 8.22m  (NW)

9 LARAMORE-YANEZ, Brayden Plattsburg High Sc 7.94m  (NW)

10 DELAPIEDRA, Megan Smithville High Sc 7.56m  (NW)

11 MILLER, Kylyn Platte County High 7.10m  (NW)

12 CHEEK, Brooklyn Kearney High Sch 3.92m  (NW)

HUDSON, Keira Platte County High DNS  (NW)

MANNING, Lilliana Kearney High Sch DNS  (NW)

ALLER, Avery Kearney High Sch DNS  (NW)

PINA, Layla Winnetonka High DNS  (NW)

#37 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DANIEL, Marques William Chrisman 12.81m 1(1) 10

2 PENCE, Austin Kearney High Sch 12.54m 2(1) 8

3 JOHNSON, Jeffrey Smithville High Sc 11.84m 1(2) 6

4 DOLL, Drew Platte County High 11.46m 2(2) 4

5 BINGHAM, Donte Plattsburg High Sc 11.10m 2(3) 2

6 BOLAS, John William Chrisman 10.97m 2(4) 1

7 REYNOLDS, Steven Winnetonka High 10.86m 1(3)

8 BELABRE, Nykinson Kearney High Sch 10.25m 2(5)

9 WUNSCH, Kason Smithville High Sc 10.07m 2(6)

10 CHITTUM, Easton Smithville High Sc 9.97m 2(7)

11 DESAUGUSTE, Aidan Winnetonka High 9.85m 1(4)

12 PARRA, Luke Plattsburg High Sc 9.73m 1(5)
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#37 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 JACOBS, Devon Winnetonka High 9.70m 1(6)

14 JACKSON, Jayce Plattsburg High Sc 9.46m 1(7)

15 JARRETT, Travis Kearney High Sch 9.38m 2(8)

16 HAMMONTREE, Cooper Platte County High 8.94m 2(9)

17 HELLUMS, Jordan Winnetonka High 8.43m 1(8)

18 GRIPPY, Zachary William Chrisman 7.29m 1(9)

19 MOPPIN, Reece Platte County High 7.02m 1(10)

DOMANN, Jacob Platte County High DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DANIEL, Marques William Chrisman 12.81m

2 JOHNSON, Jeffrey Smithville High Sc 11.84m

3 REYNOLDS, Steven Winnetonka High 10.86m

4 DESAUGUSTE, Aidan Winnetonka High 9.85m

5 PARRA, Luke Plattsburg High Sc 9.73m

6 JACOBS, Devon Winnetonka High 9.70m

7 JACKSON, Jayce Plattsburg High Sc 9.46m

8 HELLUMS, Jordan Winnetonka High 8.43m

9 GRIPPY, Zachary William Chrisman 7.29m

10 MOPPIN, Reece Platte County High 7.02m

Flight 2 of 2

1 PENCE, Austin Kearney High Sch 12.54m

2 DOLL, Drew Platte County High 11.46m

3 BINGHAM, Donte Plattsburg High Sc 11.10m

4 BOLAS, John William Chrisman 10.97m

5 BELABRE, Nykinson Kearney High Sch 10.25m

6 WUNSCH, Kason Smithville High Sc 10.07m

7 CHITTUM, Easton Smithville High Sc 9.97m

8 JARRETT, Travis Kearney High Sch 9.38m

9 HAMMONTREE, Cooper Platte County High 8.94m

DOMANN, Jacob Platte County High DNS

#38 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 STOCKDALE, Allie Plattsburg High Sc 9.39m 2(1) 10

2 HERMON, Camille Kearney High Sch 9.31m 2(2) 8

3 GOOCH, Allyson Kearney High Sch 9.06m 2(3) 6

4 SOULE, Samantha William Chrisman 8.55m 1(1) 4

5 HART, Emily Smithville High Sc 8.45m 2(4) 2

6 MARTIN, Celeste Winnetonka High 8.43m 2(5) 1

7 STONE, Madeleine Platte County High 8.30m 2(6)

8 MEYER, Madelyn Smithville High Sc 8.15m 2(7)

9 HELLUMS, Morgan Winnetonka High 7.80m 2(8)

10 HILL, Piper William Chrisman 7.54m 1(2)

11 MAHOWSKI, Brooklynn Platte County High 7.33m 1(3)

#38 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 RAKESTRAW, Aunalea William Chrisman 6.77m 1(4)

12 CROUSE, Maggie Plattsburg High Sc 6.77m 2(9)

14 ELEAUME, Aesa Plattsburg High Sc 6.66m 1(5)

15 ASSEL, Margaret Platte County High 6.62m 1(6)

16 CHEVALIER, Emily Smithville High Sc 6.53m 1(7)

17 PAUL, Joselyn Winnetonka High 5.36m 1(8)

TEMPLETON, Blake Kearney High Sch DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SOULE, Samantha William Chrisman 8.55m

2 HILL, Piper William Chrisman 7.54m

3 MAHOWSKI, Brooklynn Platte County High 7.33m

4 RAKESTRAW, Aunalea William Chrisman 6.77m

5 ELEAUME, Aesa Plattsburg High Sc 6.66m

6 ASSEL, Margaret Platte County High 6.62m

7 CHEVALIER, Emily Smithville High Sc 6.53m

8 PAUL, Joselyn Winnetonka High 5.36m

Flight 2 of 2

1 STOCKDALE, Allie Plattsburg High Sc 9.39m

2 HERMON, Camille Kearney High Sch 9.31m

3 GOOCH, Allyson Kearney High Sch 9.06m

4 HART, Emily Smithville High Sc 8.45m

5 MARTIN, Celeste Winnetonka High 8.43m

6 STONE, Madeleine Platte County High 8.30m

7 MEYER, Madelyn Smithville High Sc 8.15m

8 HELLUMS, Morgan Winnetonka High 7.80m

9 CROUSE, Maggie Plattsburg High Sc 6.77m

TEMPLETON, Blake Kearney High Sch DNS

#39 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DOW, Korbin Plattsburg High Sc 37.52m 2(1) 10

2 PENCE, Austin Kearney High Sch 37.08m 2(2) 8

3 GOODWIN, Carter Kearney High Sch 33.12m 2(3) 6

4 PARKIN, Coburn Platte County High 33.00m 2(4) 4

5 DOLL, Drew Platte County High 31.43m 2(5) 2

6 JOHNSON, Cole Platte County High 29.94m 2(6) 1

7 BOLAS, John William Chrisman 29.85m 1(1)

8 TESTER, Andrew Kearney High Sch 27.04m 2(7)

9 JOHNSON, Jeffrey Smithville High Sc 26.15m 1(2)

10 CHITTUM, Easton Smithville High Sc 25.36m 1(3)

11 DANIEL, Marques William Chrisman 24.82m 1(4)

12 JACKSON, Jayce Plattsburg High Sc 23.21m 2(8)

13 DOMANN, Jacob Platte County High 22.52m 1(5)

14 BARCLAY, Gavin Plattsburg High Sc 21.44m 2(9)
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#39 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
15 HELLUMS, Jordan Winnetonka High 20.39m 1(6)

16 DESAUGUSTE, Aidan Winnetonka High 19.93m 1(7)

LEZAJA, Marko Winnetonka High DNS 1

BANNWARTH, Luke Smithville High Sc DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BOLAS, John William Chrisman 29.85m

2 JOHNSON, Jeffrey Smithville High Sc 26.15m

3 CHITTUM, Easton Smithville High Sc 25.36m

4 DANIEL, Marques William Chrisman 24.82m

5 DOMANN, Jacob Platte County High 22.52m

6 HELLUMS, Jordan Winnetonka High 20.39m

7 DESAUGUSTE, Aidan Winnetonka High 19.93m

LEZAJA, Marko Winnetonka High DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 DOW, Korbin Plattsburg High Sc 37.52m

2 PENCE, Austin Kearney High Sch 37.08m

3 GOODWIN, Carter Kearney High Sch 33.12m

4 PARKIN, Coburn Platte County High 33.00m

5 DOLL, Drew Platte County High 31.43m

6 JOHNSON, Cole Platte County High 29.94m

7 TESTER, Andrew Kearney High Sch 27.04m

8 JACKSON, Jayce Plattsburg High Sc 23.21m

9 BARCLAY, Gavin Plattsburg High Sc 21.44m

BANNWARTH, Luke Smithville High Sc DNS

#40 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LLEWELLYN, Brooke Kearney High Sch 28.50m 10

2 SOSOATU, Maya Kearney High Sch 27.43m 8

3 HART, Emily Smithville High Sc 26.07m 6

4 GOOCH, Allyson Kearney High Sch 25.92m 4

5 ADAMS, Emiliana Winnetonka High 23.41m 2

6 STOCKDALE, Allie Plattsburg High Sc 20.41m 1

7 HILL, Piper William Chrisman 20.03m

8 RIGGS, Allison Platte County High 19.60m

9 HELLUMS, Morgan Winnetonka High 19.57m

10 COLE, Malin Platte County High 19.32m

11 MEYER, Madelyn Smithville High Sc 17.44m

12 CROUSE, Maggie Plattsburg High Sc 15.88m

13 CARREL, Kennady Platte County High 15.24m

14 BARCLAY, Gabriella Plattsburg High Sc 14.62m

15 CHRISTINE, Brooklyn Smithville High Sc 13.59m

MEINKE, Lexi Platte County High DNS

#41 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BEST, Hudson Kearney High Sch 48.32m 10

2 CONWAY, Fisher Kearney High Sch 42.24m 8

3 TURNER, Chase Smithville High Sc 39.63m 6

4 WINGATE, Kaden William Chrisman 38.33m 4

5 PARKIN, Coburn Platte County High 35.53m 2

6 THURMAN, Sullivan Winnetonka High 33.44m 1

7 WILLIS, Jeremiah Winnetonka High 33.38m

8 WATSON, Declan William Chrisman 32.93m

9 HALL, Shane Winnetonka High 31.83m

10 TESTER, Andrew Kearney High Sch 31.82m

11 DAVIS, Wyatt Plattsburg High Sc 31.22m

12 BANNWARTH, Luke Smithville High Sc 23.61m

13 MCNEW, Daniel Plattsburg High Sc 22.55m

14 STEFFEL, Landon Platte County High 14.03m

FIGGINS, Josias Plattsburg High Sc DNS

#42 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MARTIN, Celeste Winnetonka High 32.93m 2(1) 10

2 ROBERSON, Allie Plattsburg High Sc 30.21m 2(2) 8

3 MAYFIELD, Leah Kearney High Sch 29.01m 2(3) 6

4 RAKESTRAW, Aunalea William Chrisman 26.57m 2(4) 4

5 CRUCE, Ashleigh Platte County High 26.10m 2(5) 2

6 DEROSE, Giavanna Platte County High 25.80m 2(6) 1

7 PEGLER, Chloe Platte County High 25.30m 1(1)

8 WOODS, Kameron Plattsburg High Sc 25.26m 2(7)

9 SOSOATU, Maya Kearney High Sch 25.19m 2(8)

10 VASQUEZ, Zoey William Chrisman 25.02m 1(2)

11 LITTLE EAGLE-SPICER, Arian William Chrisman 24.05m 1(3)

12 COLE, Malin Platte County High 23.72m 2(9)

13 PALMER, Ava Kearney High Sch 23.71m 2(10)

14 RIGGS, Allison Platte County High 21.02m 1(4)

15 MEYER, Madelyn Smithville High Sc 18.43m 1(5)

16 MCDOWELL, Raina Platte County High 17.73m 1(6)

17 CHRISTINE, Brooklyn Smithville High Sc 15.95m 1(7)

18 ADAMS, Emiliana Winnetonka High 13.91m 1(8)

19 BURGENER, Ryleigh Smithville High Sc 12.43m 1(9)

20 RUHL, Elizabeth Winnetonka High 10.74m 1(10)

FORD, Addison Plattsburg High Sc DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PEGLER, Chloe Platte County High 25.30m

2 VASQUEZ, Zoey William Chrisman 25.02m

3 LITTLE EAGLE-SPICER, Arian William Chrisman 24.05m

4 RIGGS, Allison Platte County High 21.02m
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#42 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 MEYER, Madelyn Smithville High Sc 18.43m

6 MCDOWELL, Raina Platte County High 17.73m

7 CHRISTINE, Brooklyn Smithville High Sc 15.95m

8 ADAMS, Emiliana Winnetonka High 13.91m

9 BURGENER, Ryleigh Smithville High Sc 12.43m

10 RUHL, Elizabeth Winnetonka High 10.74m

FORD, Addison Plattsburg High Sc DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 MARTIN, Celeste Winnetonka High 32.93m

2 ROBERSON, Allie Plattsburg High Sc 30.21m

3 MAYFIELD, Leah Kearney High Sch 29.01m

4 RAKESTRAW, Aunalea William Chrisman 26.57m

5 CRUCE, Ashleigh Platte County High 26.10m

6 DEROSE, Giavanna Platte County High 25.80m

7 WOODS, Kameron Plattsburg High Sc 25.26m

8 SOSOATU, Maya Kearney High Sch 25.19m

9 COLE, Malin Platte County High 23.72m

10 PALMER, Ava Kearney High Sch 23.71m

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Platte County High School P20 163

2 Kearney High School K01 154

3 Winnetonka High School W29 78

4 Smithville High School S24 76

5 Plattsburg High School P21 67

6 William Chrisman High School W24 41

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Platte County High School P20 142.5

2 Plattsburg High School P21 139

3 Kearney High School K01 114

4 Smithville High School S24 58

5 Winnetonka High School W29 53.5

6 William Chrisman High School W24 51
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